

L
ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5745/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2011 in CRM No.1202/2011 of
the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUPARNA BERA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarthak Choudhary, Adv.
for Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, Adv.
for Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The provisional bail granted to the petitioner by our order
dated August 16, 2011, is directed to be confirmed.
The special leave petition stands disposed of.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|